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1 Jul 2022

1 Jul 2022

1 Jul 2022

1 Jul 2022

1 Jul 2022

1 Jul 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022

30 Jun 2022
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Effective date

25 Jul 2022

25 Jul 2022

25 Jul 2022

1 Jul 2022
30 Jun 2022
1 Sep 2021

26 May 2022

26 May 2022
26 May 2022

28 Feb 2022

28 Feb 2022
28 Feb 2022

25 Nov 2021

25 Nov 2021

25 Nov 2021

25 Aug 2021
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Description

Penalty for failure to
lodge Activity Statement
on time for the period
from 01 Dec 21 to 31
Dec 21

Penalty for failure to
lodge Activity Statement
on time for the period
from 01 Sep 21 to 30
Sep 21

Penalty for failure to
lodge Activity Statement
on time for the period
from 01 Jun 21 to 30
Jun 21

General interest charge
Payment received
General interest charge
Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 22
-GST

- PAYG Instalments

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 21

-GST

- PAYG Instalments
Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 21
-GST

- PAYG Instalments

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 21 -
PAYG Instalments

Debit (DR)

$1,110.00

$1,110.00

$1,110.00

$1,862.00

$216.00
$1,646.00

$2,094.00

$448.00
$1,646.00

$1,935.00

$289.00

$1,646.00

$459.00

Credit (CR)

$2,394.00

Balance

$7,286.00 DR

$6,176.00 DR

$5,066.00 DR

$3,956.00 DR
$3,956.00 DR
$6,350.00 DR

$6,350.00 DR

$4,488.00 DR

$2,394.00 DR

$459.00 DR
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Processed date

16 Feb 2022
16 Feb 2022
1 Sep 2021

13 Jul 2021

22 Jun 2021
22 Jun 2021
22 Jun 2021

21 Jun 2021

21 Jun 2021
21 Jun 2021

21 Jun 2021

21 Jun 2021
21 Jun 2021

1 Mar 2021
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Effective date

16 Feb 2022
15 Feb 2022
1 Sep 2021

6 Aug 2021

22 Jun 2021
21 Jun 2021
1 Apr 2021

26 May 2021

26 May 2021
26 May 2021

2 Mar 2021

2 Mar 2021
2 Mar 2021

1 Mar 2021
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Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR)

General interest charge

Payment received $222.00

General interest charge

Penalty for failure to $222.00
lodge Activity Statement

on time for the period

from 01 Mar 21 to 31

Mar 21
General interest charge

Payment received $2,479.00

General interest charge

Original Activity $675.00
Statement for the period

ending 31 Mar 21

-GST $216.00

- PAYG Instalments $459.00

Original Activity $907.00
Statement for the period

ending 31 Dec 20
- GST $448.00
- PAYG Instalments $459.00

General interest charge

Balance
$0.00
$0.00

$222.00 DR

$222.00 DR

$0.00
$0.00
$2,479.00 DR

$2,479.00 DR

$1,804.00 DR

$897.00 DR
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