Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
1 Jul 2022	25 Jul 2022	Penalty for failure to lodge Activity Statement on time for the period from 01 Dec 21 to 31 Dec 21	\$1,110.00		\$7,286.00 DR
1 Jul 2022	25 Jul 2022	Penalty for failure to lodge Activity Statement on time for the period from 01 Sep 21 to 30 Sep 21	\$1,110.00		\$6,176.00 DR
1 Jul 2022	25 Jul 2022	Penalty for failure to lodge Activity Statement on time for the period from 01 Jun 21 to 30 Jun 21	\$1,110.00		\$5,066.00 DR
1 Jul 2022	1 Jul 2022	General interest charge			\$3,956.00 DR
1 Jul 2022	30 Jun 2022	Payment received		\$2,394.00	\$3,956.00 DR
1 Jul 2022	1 Sep 2021	General interest charge			\$6,350.00 DR
30 Jun 2022	26 May 2022	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 22	\$1,862.00		\$6,350.00 DR
30 Jun 2022	26 May 2022	- GST	\$216.00		
30 Jun 2022	26 May 2022	- PAYG Instalments	\$1,646.00		
30 Jun 2022	28 Feb 2022	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 21	\$2,094.00		\$4,488.00 DR
30 Jun 2022	28 Feb 2022	- GST	\$448.00		
30 Jun 2022	28 Feb 2022	- PAYG Instalments	\$1,646.00		
30 Jun 2022	25 Nov 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 21	\$1,935.00		\$2,394.00 DR
30 Jun 2022	25 Nov 2021	- GST	\$289.00		
30 Jun 2022	25 Nov 2021	- PAYG Instalments	\$1,646.00		
30 Jun 2022	25 Aug 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 21 - PAYG Instalments	\$459.00		\$459.00 DR

about:blank 3/4

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
16 Feb 2022	16 Feb 2022	General interest charge			\$0.00
16 Feb 2022	15 Feb 2022	Payment received		\$222.00	\$0.00
1 Sep 2021	1 Sep 2021	General interest charge			\$222.00 DR
13 Jul 2021	6 Aug 2021	Penalty for failure to lodge Activity Statement on time for the period from 01 Mar 21 to 31 Mar 21	\$222.00		\$222.00 DR
22 Jun 2021	22 Jun 2021	General interest charge			\$0.00
22 Jun 2021	21 Jun 2021	Payment received		\$2,479.00	\$0.00
22 Jun 2021	1 Apr 2021	General interest charge			\$2,479.00 DR
21 Jun 2021	26 May 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 21	\$675.00		\$2,479.00 DR
21 Jun 2021	26 May 2021	- GST	\$216.00		
21 Jun 2021	26 May 2021	- PAYG Instalments	\$459.00		
21 Jun 2021	2 Mar 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 20	\$907.00		\$1,804.00 DR
21 Jun 2021	2 Mar 2021	- GST	\$448.00		
21 Jun 2021	2 Mar 2021	- PAYG Instalments	\$459.00		
1 Mar 2021	1 Mar 2021	General interest charge			\$897.00 DR

about:blank 4/4